



## Slip Rate Schedule

Slip rental rates are based on the overall length of the vessel or slip size, whichever is greater. All rates listed are per month. Current vessel insurance, registration or documentation, recent color photograph and approved application required on all wet slip or dry storage rentals.

<u>Length</u>	<u>Rate per foot</u>	<u>Monthly Rent</u>
<b>28' Slip</b>	<b>19.37</b>	<b>\$ 542.36</b>
29'	19.37	\$ 561.73
30'	19.37	\$ 581.10
31'	19.37	\$ 600.47
<b>36' Slip</b>	<b>21.07</b>	<b>\$ 758.52</b>
37'	21.07	\$ 779.59
38'	21.07	\$ 800.66
39'	21.07	\$ 821.73
<b>44' Slip</b>	<b>22.51</b>	<b>\$ 990.44</b>
45'	22.51	\$ 1012.95
46'	22.51	\$ 1035.46
47'	22.51	\$ 1057.97
<b>52' Slip</b>	<b>23.09</b>	<b>\$ 1200.68</b>
53'	23.09	\$ 1223.77
54'	23.09	\$ 1246.86
55'	23.09	\$ 1269.95
<b>60' Slip</b>	<b>24.62</b>	<b>\$ 1477.20</b>
61'	24.62	\$1501.82
62'	24.62	\$1526.44
63'	24.62	\$1551.06
<b>65' Slip</b>	<b>26.40</b>	<b>\$ 1716.00</b>
<b>End Ties 68' - 120'</b>		<b>\$28.62/foot</b>

\*Various slips carry a Premium charge

### **Liveboard Rates -**

\$400.00(Single) \$500.00(Double)  
\$150.00 each additional person

**Security Deposits** are equivalent to  
one months rent

### **Metered Electricity**

+ basic service fee - \$8.00 - \$75.00/month

**Water** included at no charge

**Side Ties** \$13.00/ft per month  
12' minimum

**Dry Storage** \$13.00/ft per month

**Guest Rate** \$2.00/ft per night

**Transient Rate** \$5.60/ft per night

**Shower Lockers** \$5 - \$10/month

**Storage Lockers** \$30 - \$200/month

**Kayak Racks** - \$20/month

**Dinghy Racks** - \$25/month

**Motor Racks** - \$5/month

**Mail Boxes** - \$30/month

**Long Term Parking** - \$100/month